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MOUNTING PLATE 122X120

TechData

Master data

Minimum order 1NR Commercial series ZENITH-P Series
Net Weight 0.119 KG Synthetical MOUNTING PLATE
EAN code 8001636250984 description
- Material ZINC-COATED STEEL
Harmonized System Code 85381000 :
(HSCode) Equipment Empty enclosure
Dimensions 122x120mm

Approvals and Certifications
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

110x227x132 (MM)

Box

18
8001636699097
2.214 KG
3296.04 CCM

alp

Articoli Collegati:

Standards and Laws

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

a Technical drawing [STP]
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EX ENCLOSURE 122x120x90
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